FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-21-000-041

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

10=5-21 PT NWPTME QR

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1054

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-20-67
RUSSELL J
9-29-81
9-29-81

4-12-83

10-13-83
6-7-93

RUSSELL, HOMER & JOAN M

DAN M

RIDGELY RICHARD & MARTHA J
BOWSHIER ROBERT L & MONICA I,

MERCHANTS & MECHANICS FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN
ASSOCIATION

CAPPER THOMAS J & JENNIFER A
AGEE, GLENN & MARILYN

QCD

C.F. NONE

C.F. 100,00
C.F. 110.00

C.F. 48.00

C.F. « 50,00
C.F. 83.00




